Maid Salary 4000.00 48000.00 

Other Staff Salary 20000.00 240000.00 

Mobile Expenses 4500.00 18000.00 

Promotion 20000.00 120000.00 

Fuel 20000.00 120000.00 

Total Office Expenses to be incurred in the coming 10 Years will be 

Rs.18,33,000.00/- X 10 Years = Rs. 1,83,36,000.00/- 

(Rupees One Crore Eighty Three Lacs Thirty Six Thousand Only) 

Therefore, Total Expenses to be incurred by AWHCF in the coming 10 Years 

will be Rs. 1,83,36,000.00/- + Rs. 185,17,20,000.00/- 

= Rs. 187,00,56,000.00/- 

(Rupees One Hundred Eighty Seven Crores Fifty Six Thousand Only) 

Car Hire 30000.00 288000.00 

Misc. 5000.00 36000.00 

Printing & Stationery 10500.00 18000.00 

Office Maintenance 6000.00 36000.00 

Drinking Water 1500.00 3600.00 

TOTAL 18,33,600.00 1,83,36,000.00